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
large lot with inground pool and basketball court.
a must see! Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor*,
905-640-1200

$5
99
,9
00

22 ferNGleN creS. - StOuffville
3 BedRoom townHome

A must see! Open-concept home with separate dining
room, great main floor for entertaining. Upgraded
kitchen, granite counters. Call Jenny Reesor* to
book appointment, 905-640-1200.

$6
88
,8
00

114 BayBerry St. - StOuffville
FaIRgate Home!

Finished top to bottom! Over 2600 sqft., plus
finished bsmt! Open concept, 9’ ceilings!
Hardwood flrs! Granite counters! 4 brs plus
media area! Great locaton! Call Kim Reesor* or
Jenny Reesor*, 905-640-1200

$1
,0
78
,0
00

36 chriStiaN hOOver dr. - StOuffville
semI-detaCHed!

Great location! Walk to Public, Catholic and High
School! Just move in! Open Concept! Large kit.,
granite, s/s appl., overlooks - lr- hardwoof flrs. 3
Spacious Brs, Mbr - ens. Unspoiled bsmt. waiting
to finish! Kim Reesor* 905-640-1200

56 StOuffer St. - StOuffville
FamIly Home! 2 CaR gaRage!

Here is your chance to renovate or update! Spacious
4 br’s - Updated kitchen! Private backyard. Walk to
park, shops, schools GO Train! Call Kim Reesor*
or Jenny Ressor*, 905-640-1200

$7
18
,8
20

101 Percy laNe - StOuffville
sougHt aFteR neIgHBouRHood!

Great family home! Open concept country kitchen
open to fam. rm! 4 bedrooms, MBR updated
ensuite! Fin. rec. rm. + 2 pc! Walk to all amenities.
Call Kim Reesor* 905-640-1200

$7
99
,9
00

544 hOOver Park dr. - StOuffville
Immaculate 1569 Sq.ft. spacious rooms, gleaming
hdwd. Oak Staircase, living room with stone fp. Large
eat-in area w/o to patio. Across from Lebovic Centre,
library, pool, Memorial Park, walk to schools, park,
GO train, shop. Kim Reesor*, 905-640-1200

350 Glad Park ave - StOuffville
lots oF lot! Come see!

2+2 Bdrm, updated & lovingly maintained.
Bright & cozy with main flr family rm. 80’ wide
backyard, 113’ deep! Checkout the virtual tour
MLS #N3616777 and call lesley o’Connor*,
905-640-1200.

$2
,7
88
,0
00

12421 NiNth liNe #216 - StOuffville
Just lIsted! Come see!

Completely reno’d! 3 bds, 2 bath, 2 bright, east
facing balconies! Walk to GO Train, all schools
& downtown amenities, come see or call
lesley o’connor*, 905-640-1200

6108 MaiN St.
In tHe HeaRt oF stouFFVIlle!

Century home with addition. Beautifully renovated main
floor home with upstairs apartment, and main floor office
both with great income potential. Must see in person?
Call Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor* 905-640-1200

$9
98
,8
00
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lOt 22 ceNteNNial Park - kaWartha lakeS

100 aCRe woods loCated
In KawaRtHa laKes aRea

Call Kim Reesor* For details
905-640-1200
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